BOTTLED BEERS

Heineken Zero 330ml, alcohol free malt, Netherlands
Cobra 330ml / 660ml, Lager, United Kingdom

Asahi 330ml, Lager, Japan

Jaipur IPA 330ml, American style pale ale, United Kingdom
Rebellion blonde 500ml, Pale golden ale, United Kingdom
Rebellion red 500ml, Premium ale, United Kingdom

Kicking Goat 500ml, Medium Dry Cider, United Kingdom

GIN - Addition of Tonics for £3.25
Atul Kochhar Gin, United Kingdom
Mr Hobbs 150, United Kingdom
Sipsmith dry, United Kingdom
Tanqueray, United Kingdom

Jindea Single Estate Tea, France
Colombo London dry, United Kingdom
Hendricks, United Kingdom
Sipsmith VJOP, United Kingdom
Audemus Pink pepper, France
Warner's Rhubarb, United Kingdom
Monkey 47, Germany

RUM - Addition of Mixers for £3.25
Bacardi carta blanca, White rum, Puerto Rico
Havana club 7 years, Aged rum, Cuba
Kraken, Black spiced rum, Caribbean
Diplomatico reserve, Aged rum, Venezuela

Plantation XO, Aged rum, Barbados

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL
ALL OUR PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT

£5
£6/1
£6
£7
£8
£8
£8.5
25ml
£5
£5
£5.5
£5.5
£6
£6
£6
£6.5
£7
£7
£8

25ml
£4.5
£5

£5
£5.5
£6

VODKA - Addition of Mixers for £3.25
Atul Kochhar, United Kingdom

Absolut blue, Sweden

Ketel one, Holland

Grey goose, France

Absolut Elyx, Sweden

Haku, Japan

SCOTCH WHISKY - Addition of Mixers for £3.25
Johnnie Walker Black label, Blended
Talisker 10 years, Isle of Skye Single Malt
Laphroaig 10 years, lslay Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Gold label, Blended
Ardbeg 10 years, Islay Single Malt

Oban 14 years, Highland Single Malt
Lagavulin 16 years, lslay Single malt

Johnnie Walker Blue label, Blended

WORLD WHISKY - Addition of Mixers for £3.25
Buffalo trace, Bourbon, USA

Jameson, lreland

Eagle rare 10 years, Bourbon, USA

Makers Mark, Bourbon, USA

Paul John, Single malt, India

Ritten house, Rye whiskey, USA

Teeling, Single malt, lreland

Nikka from the barrel, Blended, Japan

Yamazaki 12 years, Single malt, Japan

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL
ALL OUR PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT

25ml
£4.5
£4.5
£5

£6

£6

£6
25ml
£5.5
£6.5
£7
£7.5
£7.5
£9.5
£10
£17.5

25ml
£5

£5
£5.5
£6

£6

£7
£7.5
£8.5
£14.5



TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Reposado, Mexico

Tapatio, Reposado, Mexico

DIGESTIVES -COGNAC & PORT
Hennessy VS, Cognac

Maxime Trijol VSOP, Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP, Cognac

Taylor's 10 Years, Tawny Port (100ml)

DIGESTIVES - LIQUEUR

Baileys Irish cream, Cream liqueur, lreland
Malibu, Coconut rum, Barbados

Cointreau, Orange liqueur, France

Kahlua, Coffee liqueur, Mexico

Tia Maria, Coffee liqueur, ltaly

Antica classic sambuca, Star anise liquorice, ltaly
Passoa, Passion fruit liqueur, France

Amaretto Disaronno, ltaly

Heering, Cherry liqueur, Denmark

Grand Marnier, Orange liqueur, France

SOFT BEVERAGES
Still and Sparkling Water (750ml)
Coke and Diet Coke (330ml)

Fever-tree (200ml): Indian Tonic, Slimline, Mediterranean
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, L emonade

Juices — Orange, Apple, Passionfruit, Pineapple

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL
ALL OUR PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT

25ml
£5.5

£6

25ml
£6
£6.5
£6.5
£15

25ml
£4.5

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£5
£5
£6

£5
£4.25
£3.25

£4.5

COCKTAILS

JAIPUR BLOODY MARY
Absolut Vodka, Pickle, Bloody Mary Mix

HONEY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey, Pineapple Juice, Honey Syrup, Bitter

ROSEMARY NEGRONL

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Rosemary Syrup

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Bacardi White Rum, Strawberry Puree, Mint, Lime, Soda Water

ELDERFLOWER BELLINIL
Prosecco, Elderflower Cordial, Orange Juice, Grenadine

ROSE COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Campari, Rose Syrup, Cranberry

TWIST IN APEROL
Tanqueray Gin, Aperol, Prosecco, Berries, Lime, Mint

VAASU MARTINL
Absolut Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Juice & Syrup

ATUL'S OLD FASHIONED
Diplomatico Aged Rum, Maple Syrup, Orange Bitter

PINA COLADA MIMMOSA
Champagne, Malibu, Pina Colada Syrup, Pineapple Juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTALLS

MANGO LASSI
Yoghurt, Mango Pulp, Cardamom, Cream

PASSION FRULT BELLINL 0%
Alcohol Free Rose Sparkling Wine, Passionfruit Puree

GREAT BRITISH FRUIT PUNCH

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice, Passion Fruit Juice

GOLD RUSH

Apple Juice, Peach, Strawberry Puree, Mint, Lime, Soda Water

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY MOJILTO
Strawberry Puree, Mint, Lime, Gum Syrup, Soda Water

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL
ALL OUR PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£15

£17

£10

£9

£9

£9

£9



