BOTTLED BEERS		VODKA - Addition of Mixers for £3.25	25m1
Heineken Zero 330ml, alcohol free malt, Netherlands	£5	Atul Kochhar, United Kingdom	£4.5
Cobra 330ml / 660ml, Lager, United Kingdom	£6/11	Absolut blue, Sweden	£4.5
Asahi 330ml, Lager, Japan	£6	Ketel one, Holland	£5
Jaipur IPA 330ml, American style pale ale, United Kingdom	£7	Grey goose, France	£6
Rebellion blonde 500ml, Pale golden ale, United Kingdom	£8	Absolut Elyx, Sweden	£6
Rebellion red 500ml, Premium ale, United Kingdom	£8	Haku, Japan	£6
Kicking Goat 500ml, Medium Dry Cider, United Kingdom	£8.5	SCOTCH WHISKY - Addition of Mixers for £3.25	25ml
GlN - Addition of Tonics for £3.25	25ml	Johnnie Walker Black label, Blended	£5.5
Atul Kochhar Gin, United Kingdom	£5	Talisker 10 years, Isle of Skye Single Malt	£6.5
Mr Hobbs 150, United Kingdom	£5	Laphroaig 10 years, Islay Single Malt	£7
Sipsmith dry, United Kingdom	£5.5	Johnnie Walker Gold label, Blended	£7.5
Tanqueray, United Kingdom	£5.5	Ardbeg 10 years, Islay Single Malt	£7.5
Jindea Single Estate Tea, France	£6	Oban 14 years, Highland Single Malt	£9.5
Colombo London dry, United Kingdom	£6	Lagavulin 16 years, Islay Single malt	£10
Hendricks, United Kingdom	£6	Johnnie Walker Blue label, Blended	£17.5
Sipsmith VJOP, United Kingdom	£6.5	WORLD WHISKY - Addition of Mixers for £3.25	25m1
Audemus Pink pepper, France	£7	Buffalo trace, Bourbon, USA	£5
Warner's Rhubarb, United Kingdom	£7	Jameson, Ireland	£5
Monkey 47, Germany	£8	Eagle rare 10 years, Bourbon, USA	£5.5
RUM - Addition of Mixers for £3.25	25ml	Makers Mark, Bourbon, USA	£6
Bacardi carta blanca, White rum, Puerto Rico	£4.5	Paul John, Single malt, India	£6
Havana club 7 years, Aged rum, Cuba	£5	Ritten house, Rye whiskey, USA	£7
Kraken, Black spiced rum, Caribbean	£5	Teeling, Single malt, Ireland	£7.5
Diplomatico reserve, Aged rum, Venezuela	£5.5	Nikka from the barrel, Blended, Japan	£8.5
Plantation XO, Aged rum, Barbados	£6	Yamazaki 12 years, Single malt, Japan	£14.5

TEQUILA	25m1	COCKTAILS	
Jose Cuervo Reposado, Mexico	£5.5	JAIPUR BLOODY MARY	£14
Tapatio, Reposado, Mexico	£6	Absolut Vodka, Pickle, Bloody Mary Mix	
DIGESTIVES -COGNAC & PORT	25ml	HONEY SOUR Bourbon Whiskey, Pineapple Juice, Honey Syrup, Bitter	£14
Hennessy VS, Cognac	£6	ROSEMARY NEGRONI Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Rosemary Syrup	£14
Maxime Trijol VSOP, Cognac	£6.5		£14
Remy Martin VSOP, Cognac	£6.5	STRAWBERRY MOJITO Bacardi White Rum, Strawberry Puree, Mint, Lime, Soda Water	
Taylor's 10 Years, Tawny Port (100ml)	£15	ELDERFLOWER BELLINI Prosecco, Elderflower Cordial, Orange Juice, Grenadine	£14
DIGESTIVES - LIQUEUR	25ml	ROSE COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Campari, Rose Syrup, Cranberry	
Baileys Irish cream, Cream liqueur, Ireland	£4.5		
Malibu, Coconut rum, Barbados	£4.5	TWIST IN APEROL Tanqueray Gin, Aperol, Prosecco, Berries, Lime, Mint	£14
Cointreau, Orange liqueur, France	£4.5	VAASU MARTINI Absolut Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Juice & Syrup	£14
Kahlua, Coffee liqueur, Mexico	£4.5		
Tia Maria, Coffee liqueur, Italy	£4.5	ATUL'S OLD FASHIONED Diplomatico Aged Rum, Maple Syrup, Orange Bitter	£15
Antica classic sambuca, Star anise liquorice, Italy	£4.5		
Passoa, Passion fruit liqueur, France	£4.5	PINA COLADA MIMMOSA Champagne, Malibu, Pina Colada Syrup, Pineapple Juice	
Amaretto Disaronno, Italy	£5	NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS MANGO LASSI	
Heering, Cherry liqueur, Denmark	£5		
Grand Marnier, Orange liqueur, France	£6	Yoghurt, Mango Pulp, Cardamom, Cream	£10
SOFT BEVERAGES		PASSION FRUIT BELLINI 0%	£9
Still and Sparkling Water (750ml)	£5	Alcohol Free Rose Sparkling Wine, Passionfruit Puree	
Coke and Diet Coke (330ml)	£4.25	.25 GREAT BRITISH FRUIT PUNCH Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice, Passion Frui	£9
Fever-tree (200ml): Indian Tonic, Slimline, Mediterranean	£3.25		£9
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade Juices – Orange, Apple, Passionfruit, Pineapple	£4.5	GOLD RUSH Apple Juice, Peach, Strawberry Puree, Mint, Lime, Soda Wate	
		VIRGIN STRAWBERRY MOJITO Strawberry Puree, Mint, Lime, Gum Syrup, Soda Water	£9